
 
 
 
QUESTION NO 13 By Councillor Jim Campbell for 

answer by the Convener of the 
Planning Committee at a meeting of 
the Council on 31 May 2018  

   

Question (1) Since May 2017, how many planning applications have 

been withdrawn and re-submitted? 

Answer (1)  

Question (2) What are the comparative figures for the previous 5 years? 

Answer (2)  

Question (3) Since May 2017, how many of these withdrawals and re-

submissions been made at the request or suggestion of the 

Council Officers? 

Answer (3)  

Question (4) Of applications withdrawn and re-submitted since May 2017, 

what was the average duration from the validation of the 

original application to it being withdrawn? 

Answer (4)  
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